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SMA Connectors

SMA103-T16
SMAJ103HL-T08
SMAJ103HL-T10
SMAJ103HL-T12
SMAJ103HL-T16
SMAJ103HL-T32

PC Board thickness

SMA103-T16 1.6mm
0.8mmSMAJ103HL-T08

SMAJ103HL-T10 1.0mm

Soldering

PC Board
Soldering

SMAJ103HL-T12 1.2mm

D

φ0.75

3.8

13.3

1/4-36UNS-2A
□6.35

Dia. D
φ0.75 or
φ0.30

3.8

φ0.30
SMAJ103HL-T16
SMAJ103HL-T32 3.2mm

1.6mm

Material & Finish : Brass,Au

φ0.75/φ0.3  3.8mm

SMAJ-EL-T08
SMAJ-EL-T10 *
SMAJ-EL-T12 *
SMAJ-EL-T16
SMAJ-EL-T32 *

0.8mmSMAJ-EL-T08
SMAJ-EL-T10 1.0mm

Soldering

Soldering

SMAJ-EL-T12 1.2mm

3.8

13.3

1/4-36UNS-2A
9.5

1.8

SMAJ-EL-T16
SMAJ-EL-T32 3.2mm

1.6mm

Material & Finish : Brass,Au

0.25x0.5Tab 1.8mm

7.
9

0.25

0.5

0.25x0.50
Tab

0.8

0.8

PC Board End Launch,Jacks,wide pitch

PC Board End Launch,Jacks

SMAJ-EL-T08F
SMAJ-EL-T10F *
SMAJ-EL-T12F *
SMAJ-EL-T16F
SMAJ-EL-T32F *

0.8mmSMAJ-EL-T08F
SMAJ-EL-T10F 1.0mm
SMAJ-EL-T12F 1.2mm
SMAJ-EL-T16F
SMAJ-EL-T32F 3.2mm

1.6mm

Material & Finish : Brass,Au

φ0.3  1.8mm

3.8

13.3

1/4-36UNS-2A
9.5

1.8

7.
9

φ0.30

0.8
Soldering

Soldering

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

sandwich

Board mount Center Contact

sandwich

Board mount Center Contact

sandwich

Board mount Center Contact

* mark product is made only upon order.

-T32のみ8.0

Be carefull about thin center contact.

Be carefull about thin center contact.

Be carefull about thin center contact.

PC Board thickness

PC Board thickness

PC Board

PC Board
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SMA Connectors

SMAJ-ELM-TX
Material & Finish : Brass,Au

PC Board End Launch,Jacks

Center Contact

* mark product is made only upon order.

M1.7x0.35p
L=1212

M1.7x0.35p
L=1010

Screw attached

Flat Washer
t=0.3

2 set each

φ3.8

PC Board

Be carefull about thin center contact.

2pcs 2pcs

2pcs

9.
5±

0.
03

3.6±0.03

φ1.7±0.03

PC Board

ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞﾋﾞｱにより
十分なｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞを確保のこと

φ0.20

基板取付

6
.3

9
.5

1
2.
7

7.9

15.2

9
.4

1/4-36UNS-2A

M1.7x0.35p
3.6


